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 1.11.10  Luftgewehr Auflage Herren 

1. SV Westerbauer e.V. 1 304,8301,0300,3 906,1

Russo, Christian 311,7; Ortwein, Daniel 294,1; Bratsos, Angelos 300,3

2. SV Hagen Boele e.V. 1 296,3305,8301,2 903,3

Brankovic, Milica 295,5; Leifels, Sven 302,6; Graziano-Leifels, Loridana 305,2

1. Russo, Christian SV Westerbauer e.V. 105,3104,2102,2 311,7 J
2. Brechtmann, Christian Tückinger SV e.V. 102,3103,9105,1 311,3 J
3. Kortmann, Tim SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 101,8102,8103,5 308,1 J
4. Leifels, Sven SV Hagen Boele e.V. 101,6104,496,6 302,6 J
5. Bratsos, Angelos SV Westerbauer e.V. 100,699,3100,4 300,3 J
6. Ortwein, Daniel SV Westerbauer e.V. 98,997,597,7 294,1 J
7. Rothhardt, Manuel SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 100,796,895,3 292,8 J
8. Overdiek, Stefan SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 95,195,6100,1 290,8 J

 1.11.11  Luftgewehr Auflage Damen 

1. Appelbaum, Stefanie SV Lennetal e.V. 104,0105,4106,0 315,4 J
2. Kraeling, Anke Tückinger SV e.V. 104,3103,9103,0 311,2 J
3. Graziano-Leifels, Loridana SV Hagen Boele e.V. 100,5101,6103,1 305,2 J
4. Brankovic, Milica SV Hagen Boele e.V. 94,299,8101,5 295,5 J

 1.11.70  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I 

1. SV Lennetal e.V. 1 312,6308,3308,8 929,7

Böttcher, Heike 313,6; Kretten, Anna 303,5; Dienstuhl, Nicole 312,6

2. SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 1 309,0307,1309,8 925,9

Wölki, Bianca 311,4; Eisel, Kathrin 310,6; Lobert, Marc 303,9

3. SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 1 305,5304,0304,6 914,1

Börsting, Iris 292,4; Danz, Martin 313,8; Frigger, Andreas 307,9

4. SV Lennetal e.V. 2 308,8301,9300,9 911,6

Kretten, Johannes 304,7; Oelschlegel, Markus 300,0; Oelschlegel, Deborah 306,9

5. SV Westerbauer e.V. 1 304,5300,8302,0 907,3

Häger, Jörg 305,7; Häger, Yvonne 295,6; Nieland, Susanne 306,0

6. SV Westerbauer e.V. 2 298,4305,2302,0 905,6

Obst, Carsten 301,8; Piepenstock, Kai 305,0; vom Orde, Nicole 298,8

7. Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 1 301,5301,0294,6 897,1

Rewig, Angela 307,1; Dippel, Sabine 288,7; Gutsche, Sven 301,3

8. Vorhaller SV e.V. 2 293,3287,4283,4 864,1

Zimmermann, Frank 298,8; Schubkegel, Michael 293,9; Waschul, Michaela 271,4

zQ Tückinger SV e.V. 3 307,9309,2310,5 927,6

Mielke, Sabine 310,5; Serebrjakova, Jelena 310,6; Kunicki, Jacek 306,5

1. Danz, Martin SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 104,7103,5105,6 313,8 J
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2. Mincone, Alessandro SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 104,1103,2101,1 308,4 J
3. Frigger, Andreas SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 102,9102,3102,7 307,9 J
4. Kunicki, Jacek Tückinger SV e.V. 101,5101,4103,6 306,5 J
5. Häger, Jörg SV Westerbauer e.V. 102,1101,5102,1 305,7 J
6. Piepenstock, Kai SV Westerbauer e.V. 99,0102,6103,4 305,0 J
7. Kretten, Johannes SV Lennetal e.V. 104,298,4102,1 304,7 J
8. Lobert, Marc SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 101,4100,5102,0 303,9 J
9. Obst, Carsten SV Westerbauer e.V. 102,5100,798,6 301,8 J

10. Gutsche, Sven Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 100,2101,299,9 301,3 J
11. Oelschlegel, Markus SV Lennetal e.V. 101,9100,897,3 300,0 J
12. Zimmermann, Frank Vorhaller SV e.V. 102,798,597,6 298,8 J
13. Lutter, Michael SV Westerbauer e.V. 96,5100,0100,6 297,1 J
14. Schubkegel, Michael Vorhaller SV e.V. 98,4100,694,9 293,9 J
15. Huppertz, Thomas SV Hagen Boele e.V. 93,594,993,7 282,1 J
16. Wegener, Carsten SV Lennetal e.V. 91,890,795,0 277,5 J

 1.11.71  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen I 

1. Dienstuhl, Nicole SV Lennetal e.V. 106,2104,5101,9 312,6 J
2. Wölki, Bianca SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 103,5103,3104,6 311,4 J
3. Serebrjakova, Jelena Tückinger SV e.V. 103,3103,7103,6 310,6 J
4. Oelschlegel, Deborah SV Lennetal e.V. 102,7102,7101,5 306,9 J
5. Caproni, Petra Altenhagener SV e.V. 102,8100,5102,9 306,2 J
6. Nieland, Susanne SV Westerbauer e.V. 103,2102,7100,1 306,0 J
7. Kretten, Anna SV Lennetal e.V. 103,598,8101,2 303,5 J
8. vom Orde, Nicole SV Westerbauer e.V. 96,9101,9100,0 298,8 J
9. Häger, Yvonne SV Westerbauer e.V. 99,296,699,8 295,6 J

10. Börsting, Iris SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 97,998,296,3 292,4 J
11. Waschul, Michaela Vorhaller SV e.V. 92,288,390,9 271,4 J

z.Q. Kuhlmann, Martina SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 98,9101,999,3 300,1 J

 1.11.72  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren II 

1. Glazik, Richard SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 101,3101,8100,8 303,9 J
2. Neisemann, Bernd SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 96,799,2100,4 296,3 J

 1.11.73  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen II 

1. Böttcher, Heike SV Lennetal e.V. 102,9105,0105,7 313,6 J
2. Eisel, Kathrin SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 104,1103,3103,2 310,6 J
3. Rewig, Angela Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 103,4101,2102,5 307,1 J
4. Kiersch, Gabriele SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 96,099,197,5 292,6 J
5. Dippel, Sabine Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 97,998,692,2 288,7 J
6. Huppertz, Regina SV Hagen Boele e.V. 96,397,194,7 288,1 J
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z.Q. Mielke, Sabine Tückinger SV e.V. 103,1104,1103,3 310,5 J

 1.11.74  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren III 

1. SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 3 311,3311,0312,9 935,2

Schumacher, Michael 311,1; Chalupka, Helena 313,1; Schröder, Rita 311,0

2. SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 2 310,3310,1308,0 928,4

Kruse, Hans- Jürgen 307,3; Wilhelms, Hans-Werner 309,1; Wölki, Dieter 312,0

3. SV Lennetal e.V. 6 308,8309,3309,5 927,6

Roth, Steffen 308,1; Wahn, Detlef 314,3; Appelbaum, Georg 305,2

4. Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 2 306,4307,8308,0 922,2

Ebert, Elke 310,2; Schmiedt, Karl-Heinz 308,6; Bohrmann, Thomas 303,4

5. Tückinger SV e.V. 4 304,2307,3304,7 916,2

Giemsch, Petra 310,4; Latz, Veronika 309,7; Fischer, Herbert 296,1

6. Tückinger SV e.V. 6 305,9302,4301,7 910,0

Bohrmann, Heinz-Walter 301,7; Beyrich, Siegfried 301,8; Wahle, Renate 306,5

7. Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 3 304,6301,6302,1 908,3

Gruber, Gunhild 311,0; Schewe, Ellen 307,8; Trapp, Heinz 289,5

8. Vorhaller SV e.V. 1 299,9304,0299,0 902,9

Kittel, Yvonne 308,9; Kittel, Gerhard 283,1; Stöcker, Matthias 310,9

9. Altenhagener SV e.V. 1 301,0300,9295,9 897,8

Lucht, Birgit 294,0; Peters, Ewald 299,9; Weber, Herbert 303,9

10. Tückinger SV e.V. 5 294,5301,6300,0 896,1

Kerwien, Peter 300,8; Menczyk, Christoph 302,7; Bohrmann, Angelika 292,6

11. SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 1 282,8293,7284,9 861,4

Flack, Helmut 282,8; Kappel, Peter Wilhelm 291,4; Krimme, Wolfgang 287,2

12. Vorhaller SV e.V. 3 276,6285,1290,5 852,2

Schneider, Christel 293,5; Schmitt, Kurt 271,9; Schneider, Walter Friedrich 286,8

zQ SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 3 300,8308,2303,2 912,2

Kleffmann, Bernd 307,9; Eisel, Hans- Jürgen 301,9; Dworzak, Jochen Edgar 302,4

zQ SV Lennetal e.V. 10 258,9274,8277,5 811,2

Meier, Karl Heinz 288,8; Möller, Klaus D. 216,5; Ring, Hanna 305,9

1. Schumacher, Michael SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 103,2104,0103,9 311,1 J
2. Stöcker, Matthias Vorhaller SV e.V. 103,3103,7103,9 310,9 J
3. Schröder, Karl-Friedrich SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 102,2103,5102,3 308,0 J
4. Kleffmann, Bernd SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 100,3104,1103,5 307,9 J
5. Kruse, Hans- Jürgen SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 103,6101,6102,1 307,3 J
6. Rinkleff, Jost SV Westerbauer e.V. 102,6100,6102,4 305,6 J
7. Schmidt, Horst SV Westerbauer e.V. 99,7103,3101,7 304,7 J
8. Bohrmann, Thomas Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 100,499,7103,3 303,4 J
9. Eisel, Hans- Jürgen SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 100,5102,099,4 301,9 J

10. Schneider, Walter Friedrich Vorhaller SV e.V. 93,396,097,5 286,8 J
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11. Kittel, Gerhard Vorhaller SV e.V. 92,396,794,1 283,1 J
12. Ender, Rudolf SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 93,893,086,5 273,3 N
13. Schmitt, Kurt Vorhaller SV e.V. 85,592,094,4 271,9 J

 1.11.75  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen III 

1. Chalupka, Helena SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 104,8103,6104,7 313,1 J
2. Schröder, Rita SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 103,3103,4104,3 311,0 J
3. Giemsch, Petra Tückinger SV e.V. 101,9105,7102,8 310,4 J
4. Ebert, Elke Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 102,0105,2103,0 310,2 J
5. Kittel, Yvonne Vorhaller SV e.V. 104,3103,6101,0 308,9 J
6. Lucht, Birgit Altenhagener SV e.V. 100,197,496,5 294,0 J

 1.11.76  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren IV 

1. Wahn, Detlef SV Lennetal e.V. 106,1104,6103,6 314,3 J
2. Schmiedt, Karl-Heinz Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 104,0102,9101,7 308,6 J
3. Roth, Steffen SV Lennetal e.V. 101,3103,7103,1 308,1 J
4. Appelbaum, Georg SV Lennetal e.V. 101,4101,0102,8 305,2 J
5. Weber, Herbert Altenhagener SV e.V. 102,6100,9100,4 303,9 J
6. Beyrich, Siegfried Tückinger SV e.V. 101,8101,898,2 301,8 J
7. Krimme, Wolfgang SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 95,796,994,6 287,2 J
8. Flack, Helmut SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 92,096,894,0 282,8 J
9. Böckelmann, Walter Vorhaller SV e.V. 82,961,972,5 217,3 J

z.Q. Dworzak, Jochen Edgar SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 100,0102,1100,3 302,4 N

 1.11.77  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen IV 

1. Latz, Veronika Tückinger SV e.V. 103,1103,6103,0 309,7 J
2. Wahle, Renate Tückinger SV e.V. 102,6100,7103,2 306,5 J
3. Bohrmann, Angelika Tückinger SV e.V. 94,499,998,3 292,6 J

 1.11.78  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren V 

1. Voigt, Burckhard SpSch Mittelstadt e.V. 104,5103,0102,9 310,4 J
2. Wilhelms, Hans-Werner SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 103,9104,5100,7 309,1 J
3. Schornstein, Klaus- Werner SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 102,2102,9102,7 307,8 J
4. Menczyk, Christoph Tückinger SV e.V. 101,5101,1100,1 302,7 J
5. Bohrmann, Heinz-Walter Tückinger SV e.V. 101,599,9100,3 301,7 J
6. Kerwien, Peter Tückinger SV e.V. 98,6100,6101,6 300,8 J
7. Peters, Ewald Altenhagener SV e.V. 98,3102,699,0 299,9 J
8. Fischer, Herbert Tückinger SV e.V. 99,298,098,9 296,1 J
9. Kappel, Peter Wilhelm SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 95,1100,096,3 291,4 J

10. Möller, Klaus D. SV Lennetal e.V. 68,772,275,6 216,5 J
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 1.11.79  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen V 

1. Schewe, Ellen Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 103,2102,0102,6 307,8 J
2. Schneider, Christel Vorhaller SV e.V. 97,897,198,6 293,5 J

z.Q. Ring, Hanna SV Lennetal e.V. 102,3102,0101,6 305,9 J

 1.11.80  Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren VI 

1. Wölki, Dieter SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 102,8104,0105,2 312,0 J
2. Trapp, Heinz Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 96,695,497,5 289,5 J
3. Meier, Karl Heinz SV Lennetal e.V. 87,9100,6100,3 288,8 J

 1.11.81  Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen VI 

1. Gruber, Gunhild Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 104,8104,2102,0 311,0 J
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